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ELECTION HELD ON dL/ DAY OF _S'S----~.........o.:~~----' 20 ~ ,~ 

___s_·~-~_\_:t>_:)-+-'________ COUNTY 

We, the undersigned, constituting the Canvassing Board of 
the above county aforesaid hereby certify that the foregoing 
is a correct return of the votes cast for and against the 
candidates and/or questions in the above Election which 
were voted on at the election on the day and date first above 
set out. 

3\~ DAY OF _·_M_CL_Y-----' 20 -~d), 

L 

CANVASSING 

(lu · 5, ' 

Sheriff BOARD 



SUMMARY REPORT SHELBY COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT 
PRIMARY ELECTION 
MAY 24, 2022 

RUN DATE:05/31/22 12:02 PM STATISTICS REPORT-EL45 PAGE 001 

VOTES PERCENT 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 39) . 39 100.00 
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. 66 100.00 



SUMMARY REPORT 

RUN DATE:05/31/22 12:02 PM 

STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 1 
(VOTE FOR) 1 

(WITH 39 OF 39 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
YES .... 
NO. . . . . 

Over Votes . 
Under Votes . 

SHELBY COUNTY 
PRIMARY ELECTION 
MAY 24, 2022 
NONPARTISAN 

VOTES PERCENT 

27,810 75. 21 
9,166 24. 79 

2 
2,094 

OFFICIAL REPORT 

REPORT-EL45 PAGE 002 



NAME HEADING CANVASS 
STATISTICS 

RUN DATE:05/31/22 12:08 PM 
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0001 DUNNAVANT COMM. CTR. 0 
0002 VANDIVER SR. CTR. 0 
0003 TURNER HOLLIS LEGION 1 
0004 VINCENT REVIVAL CTR. 1 
0005 HARPERSVILLE COMM. CTR. 0 
0006 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY GOD 4 
0007 CHELSEA CHURCH OF GOD 0 
0008 NORTH SHELBY BAPTIST 0 
0009 ASBURY UN METHODIST 2 
0010 SHELBY CO. SERVICES BLDG. 6 
0011 SHOAL CREEK TOWN HALL 2 
0012 GREYSTONE FARMS CLUB 1 
0013 FOUNDERS CLUBHOUSE 1 
0014 CHURCH AT BROOKHILLS 1 
0015 MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST 2 
0016 NEW HOPE CUMBERLAND 2 
0017 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 1 
0018 VALLEYDALE BAPTIST 4 
0019 RIVERCHASE CHURCH CHRIST 0 
0020 PELHAM CIVIC COMPLEX 11 
0021 HELENA COMM. CTR. 3 
0022 CHURCH AT CAHABA BEND 2 
0023 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 2 
0024 RESTORE-1ST UN METHODIST 4 
0025 WESTWOOD BAPT. CHURCH 1 
0026 EVANGEL PRESBY. CH 0 
0027 WILSONVILLE UMC 0 
0028 CHELSEA COMM. CTR. 2 
0029 FAITH PRESBYTERIAN CH 1 
0030 STEWART STUDENT RETREAT 0 
0031 PEA RIDGE COMM. CTR. 0 
0032 RIVERCHASE BAPTIST 0 
0033 CHRIST CH UNITED METHODIST 4 
0034 ROY DOWNS MEMORIAL 5 
0035 HOPE MOUNTAIN CH 3 
0036 SOUTH SHELBY BAPT. CH 0 
0037 OLD MILL SQUARE 0 
0038 ABSENTEE 0 
0039 PROVISIONAL 0 

CANDIDATE TOTALS 66 



NAME HEADING CANVASS 
RUN DATE:05/31/22 12:08 PM 

STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 1 

(VOTE FOR) 1 

0001 DUNNAVANT COMM. CTR. 
0002 VANDIVER SR. CTR. 
0003 TURNER HOLLIS LEGION 
0004 VINCENT REVIVAL CTR. 
0005 HARPERSVILLE COMM. CTR. 
0006 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY GOD 
0007 CHELSEA CHURCH OF GOD 
0008 NORTH SHELBY BAPTIST 
0009 ASBURY UN METHODIST 
0010 SHELBY CO. SERVICES BLDG. 
0011 SHOAL CREEK TOWN HALL 
0012 GREYSTONE FARMS CLUB 
0013 FOUNDERS CLUBHOUSE 
0014 CHURCH AT BROOKHILLS 
0015 MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST 
0016 NEW HOPE CUMBERLAND 
0017 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 
0018 VALLEYDALE BAPTIST 
0019 RIVERCHASE CHURCH CHRIST 
0020 PELHAM CIVIC COMPLEX 
0021 HELENA COMM. CTR. 
0022 CHURCH AT CAHABA BEND 
0023 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 
0024 RESTORE-1ST UN METHODIST 
0025 WESTWOOD BAPT. CHURCH 
0026 EVANGEL PRESBY. CH 
0027 WILSONVILLE UMC 
0028 CHELSEA COMM. CTR. 
0029 FAITH PRESBYTERIAN CH 
0030 STEWART STUDENT RETREAT 
0031 PEA RIDGE COMM. CTR. 
0032 RIVERCHASE BAPTIST 
0033 CHRIST CH UNITED METHODIST 
0034 ROY DOWNS MEMORIAL 
0035 HOPE MOUNTAIN CH 
0036 SOUTH SHELBY BAPT. CH 
0037 OLD MILL SQUARE 
0038 ABSENTEE 
0039 PROVISIONAL 

CANDIDATE TOTALS 
CANDIDATE PERCENT 

y 
E N 
s 0 

110 68 
195 100 
116 32 
298 118 
239 104 
731 305 
778 322 
598 166 
721 238 

1016 379 
502 203 
302 77 
910 327 
762 240 
769 251 
625 185 
683 218 

1312 431 
999 271 

1684 470 
1816 543 
936 272 
812 217 

1771 556 
1144 329 
866 306 
613 272 
495 222 
668 236 
754 205 
97 47 

545 137 
453 136 
709 266 
833 261 
529 210 
793 297 
599 144 

27 5 
27810 9166 
75.21 24.78 




